AP XXX SQ-XXX Example: AP 231 SQ-EG
End Connectors:
 231 = 3-hole
 232 = 6-hole
 234 = 4-hole
 235 = 8-hole
Finish/Material:
 BLANK = GoldGalv (finish)

AP235 SQ SS 304 Stainless Steel —
—
Part number code:
01		  02	 03	 04
—
01 Post Base, 4-hole
squared base and
3-hole end connector
02 Post Base, 4-hole
squared base and
4-hole end connector
03 Post Base, 4-hole
squared base and
6-hole end connector
04 Post Base, 4-hole
squared base and
8-hole end connector
1
—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET -  INTERACTIVE PDF
Post Bases, 4 hole squared facing post
Multiple styles
4.50"
(114.3 mm)
6.00"
(152.4 mm)
4x ∅.75" (19.1 mm)
1.66" (42.1 mm)
End connector
6-Holes
Base
4-Holes
6.00"
(152.4 mm)
4.50"
(114.3 mm)
4x 0.75"
(19.1 mm)
1.63"
(41.3 mm)
3.50"
(88.9 mm)
2.19" (55.6 mm)
2.16" (54.8)
6x ∅ 0.563"
(14.3 mm)
0.81" (20.7 mm) .25" (6.4 mm)
0.81" (20.7 mm)
1.88"
(47.6 mm)
4.50"
(114.3 mm)
6.00"
(152.4 mm)
4x ∅.75" (19.1 mm)
1.66" (42.1 mm)
6.00"
(152.4 mm)
4.50"
(114.3 mm)
4x 0.75"
(19.1 mm)
1.63"
(41.3 mm)
2.19"
(55.6 mm)
2.16" (54.8 mm)
0.81" (20.7 mm) .25" (6.4 mm)
1.63"
(41.3 mm)
0.81" (20.7 mm)